xEffect - Industrial xEffect - Industrial
Switchgear RangeSwitchgear Range
Miniature Circuit Miniature Circuit
Breakers FAZ-DCBreakers FAZ-DC
Catalog Catalog
Eaton.com
1.2 Miniature Circuit Breakers
Miniature Circuit Breakers FAZ-DC

•  Up to 250 V DC per pole
•  Classified for the use in rail rolling stock
Description
wa_sg40320
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA003030EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ-...-DC Miniature Circuit Breakers
Characteristic B
SG54512
2 220 10 FAZ-B2/1-DC 176063 12/120
3 250 10 FAZ-B3/1-DC 176064 12/120
4 250 10 FAZ-B4/1-DC 176065 12/120
6 250 10 FAZ-B6/1-DC 176066 12/120
8 250 10 FAZ-B8/1-DC 305864 12/120
10 250 10 FAZ-B10/1-DC 176067 12/120
13 250 10 FAZ-B13/1-DC 176068 12/120
16 250 10 FAZ-B16/1-DC 176069 12/120
20 250 10 FAZ-B20/1-DC 176070 12/120
25 250 10 FAZ-B25/1-DC 176071 12/120
32 250 10 FAZ-B32/1-DC 176072 12/120
40 250 10 FAZ-B40/1-DC 176073 12/120
50 250 10 FAZ-B50/1-DC 176074 12/120
Rated Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units per
current voltage capacity Designation package
In (A) acc. to acc. to
IEC/EN IEC/EN
60947-2 60947-2
(V DC) (kA)
1-pole
wa_sg40320
2 440 10 FAZ-B2/2-DC 176075 1/60
3 500 10 FAZ-B3/2-DC 176076 1/60
4 500 10 FAZ-B4/2-DC 176077 1/60
6 500 10 FAZ-B6/2-DC 176078 1/60
8 250 10 FAZ-B8/2-DC 305867 1/60
10 500 10 FAZ-B10/2-DC 176079 1/60
13 500 10 FAZ-B13/2-DC 176080 1/60
16 500 10 FAZ-B16/2-DC 176081 1/60
20 500 10 FAZ-B20/2-DC 176082 1/60
25 500 10 FAZ-B25/2-DC 176083 1/60
32 500 10 FAZ-B32/2-DC 176084 1/60
40 500 10 FAZ-B40/2-DC 176085 1/60
50 500 10 FAZ-B50/2-DC 176086 1/60
2-poles
1.4 Miniature Circuit Breakers
FAZ-...-DC Miniature Circuit Breakers
4 EATON CORPORATION CA003030EN
Characteristic C
SG54512
2 220 10 FAZ-C2/1-DC 279122 12/120
3 250 10 FAZ-C3/1-DC 279123 12/120
4 250 10 FAZ-C4/1-DC 279124 12/120
6 250 10 FAZ-C6/1-DC 279125 12/120
8 250 10 FAZ-C8/1-DC 305865 12/120
10 250 10 FAZ-C10/1-DC 279126 12/120
13 250 10 FAZ-C13/1-DC 279127 12/120
16 250 10 FAZ-C16/1-DC 279128 12/120
20 250 10 FAZ-C20/1-DC 279129 12/120
25 250 10 FAZ-C25/1-DC 279130 12/120
32 250 10 FAZ-C32/1-DC 279131 12/120
40 250 10 FAZ-C40/1-DC 279132 12/120
50 250 10 FAZ-C50/1-DC 279133 12/120
Rated Rated Breaking Type Article No. Units per
current voltage capacity Designation package
In (A) acc. to acc. to
IEC/EN IEC/EN
60947-2 60947-2
(V DC) (kA)
1-pole
wa_sg40320
2 440 10 FAZ-C2/2-DC 279134 1/60
3 500 10 FAZ-C3/2-DC 279135 1/60
4 500 10 FAZ-C4/2-DC 279136 1/60
6 500 10 FAZ-C6/2-DC 279137 1/60
8 250 10 FAZ-C8/2-DC 305868 1/60
10 500 10 FAZ-C10/2-DC 279138 1/60
13 500 10 FAZ-C13/2-DC 279139 1/60
16 500 10 FAZ-C16/2-DC 279140 1/60
20 500 10 FAZ-C20/2-DC 279141 1/60
25 500 10 FAZ-C25/2-DC 279142 1/60
32 500 10 FAZ-C32/2-DC 279143 1/60
40 500 10 FAZ-C40/2-DC 279144 1/60
50 500 10 FAZ-C50/2-DC 279145 1/60
2-poles
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA003030EN
Miniature Circuit Breakers